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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 Najla Nasrin K V Moidunni K V  (FTHR) Kolavante Valappil, 
Panthavoor, Alamcode, 

Alamcode, 679585, 
Ponnani

  

2 11/01/2026 Aqil Mohamed 
Padinharakath

Sahid Mohamed 
Padinharakath (FTHR)

39/219 Anugrah, 
Ponnani South, Ponnani 

Municipality, Ponani 
South, 679586, Ponnani

  

3 11/01/2026 Mohammed Ashik mk Amina (OTHR) mulakkilakath, 
marancheri, marancheri, 

marancheri, 679581, 
ponnani

  

4 11/01/2026 MOHAMED SABITH 
K V 

mujeeb k v (FTHR) karuppam veedu, 
ezhuvathiruthy, ponnani, 

ponnani, 679577, 
ponnani

  

5 11/01/2026 Darar V Ruksana (WIFE) 156A, Nallamkallu, 
ponnani, ponnani south, 

679586, ponnani

  

6 11/01/2026 Shahabas sulaiman v (FTHR) vettikkat house, Muthur, 
Alankode, Alankode, 

679585, Ponnani
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

7 11/01/2026 Shafvana Nasriya Shanavas (FTHR) 20/108 Thekkekattil, K 
K Junction, Ponnani, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

8 11/01/2026 Koulath A nasarudheen (OTHR) alikkuttinte, abhuhuraira 
masjid, ponnani, 

ponnani south, 679586, 
ponnani

  

9 11/01/2026 Irshad K S Shamsudheen (FTHR) KAMMALI 
KANTAKATH, 

NALAMKALLU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

10 11/01/2026 NASEEB RAHMAN P 
A 

ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

Padinjarayil House, 
Palappetty, 

Perumpadappu, 
Palappetty, 679579, 

Ponnani

  

11 11/01/2026 Latha Sreedharan (FTHR) 20/175 Pulprayil, 
Erikkamanna, Ponnani, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

12 11/01/2026 Majeed safiya (WIFE) pallithazhath, 
puthuponnani, ponnani, 
ponnani south, 679586, 

ponnani

  

13 11/01/2026 Rukkiya P hasainar (FTHR) powrakantakath house, 
pallipadi, ponnani, 

ponani south, 579586, 
ponnani

  

14 11/01/2026 Zainab T V Mohammed Shareef T V 
(FTHR)

Tharaparambil 
Valiyakath, Ponnani, 

Ponnani, Ponnani South, 
679586, Ponnani
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

15 11/01/2026 Mayookh Narayanan Sajith (FTHR) Mangalatheri Mana, 
Naranipuzha, 
Nannamukku, 

Pidavanoor, 679574, 
ponnani

  

16 11/01/2026 Shahala C P Ayisha C M (MTHR) Chaliparambil, 
alamkode, panthavoor, 

ponnani, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

17 11/01/2026 Muhammed Riyan T P Raseena Abdul Salim 
(MTHR)

S/O Abdul salim  
Thekkum Purath House, 
puduponnani, ponnani, 
ponnani south, 679586, 

ponnani

  

18 11/01/2026 Famis K Abdu K (FTHR) Tharaparambil 
Valiyakath, Ponnani, 

Ponnani, Ponnani South, 
679586, Ponnani

  

19 11/01/2026 Riyas M V  aminu (MTHR) kottakkal Veedu, 
kottathara, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, ponnani

  

20 11/01/2026 Rajeena C Muhammed Ali (FTHR) Chonambath, Ponnani 
South, Ponnani, Ponnani 
South, 679586, Ponnani

  

21 11/01/2026 Fasila T K NASEERA (MTHR) THANNEERKUDIYANTE 
HOUSE, 

PUDUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

22 11/01/2026 Mumthas A Sameer K (HSBN) kothatinte, 
MARAKKADAVU, 

ponnani, ponani 
nagaram, 679583, 

ponnani
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

23 11/01/2026 Raihanath R Akbarali K M (HSBN) 91, PUDUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

24 11/01/2026 Shifanathahsi K V mohamed afsal  
edakkarayakath (HSBN)

karappam veettil, 
Ezuvathiruthy, ponnani, 

ponnani, 679577, 
ponnani

  

25 11/01/2026 Pranav Babu M Sheeba (MTHR) mambra, ayiroor, 
perumpadappu, ayiroor, 

679580, ponnani

  

26 11/01/2026 Anil suma (WIFE) kalathil parambil, 
kuttippuram, ponnani, 

ponnani, 679577, 
ponnani

  

27 11/01/2026 Rahmath E KAMARUDHEEN A 
(HSBN)

ESWAKKANAKATH, 
AZHEEKAL, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

28 11/01/2026 Irfana Sherin P K kunjimohammed (FTHR) pareekuttikkanakath, 
Jilani Nagar, ponnani, 

ponani nagaram, 
679586, ponnani

  

29 11/01/2026 Haneena Basheer rukiya basheer (MTHR) achipra vallappil, 
ezhuvathiruthi, ponnani, 

ponnani, 679577, 
ponnani

  

30 11/01/2026 Jasira K Abdurahman (FTHR) Kooratante House, Jilani 
Nagar, ponnani, ponani 
south, 679586, ponnani

  

31 11/01/2026 Abdhul Razak Kamaruneesa (WIFE) mavumkunnath, 
ezhuvathiruthy, ponnani, 

ponnani, 679577, 
ponnani
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PONNANI
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32 11/01/2026 Sarafu Sidhik (FTHR) VAISYAKKARANTE, 
PUDUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

33 11/01/2026 Hisham Muhammed 
Basheer A V 

Rukiya basheer (MTHR) achhipravalappil, 
ezhuvathiruthi, ponnani, 

ponnani, 679577, 
ponnani

  

34 11/01/2026 Farsana U B basheer (FTHR) Ussanpurakkal House, 
pallipadi, ponnani, 

ponani south, 679586, 
ponnani

  

35 11/01/2026 Muhsin Sidheeq koya (FTHR) POKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPETTY, 
PERUMBADAPPU, 

PALAPPETTY, 
679579, PONNANI

  

36 11/01/2026 Balamani A V subhagan (HSBN) cheerollippadi, 
ezhuvathiruthi, ponnani, 

ponnani, 679577, 
ponnani

  

37 11/01/2026 Farhana U B basheer (FTHR) Ussanpurakkal House, 
pallipadi, ponnani, 

ponani south, 679586, 
ponnani

  

38 11/01/2026 Ibrahimkutti suhara (WIFE) MALAYIKKAL, 
ERIKKAMPADAM, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, ponnani

  

39 11/01/2026 Fasna Sherin C Faisal (FTHR) Chamantakath, jilani 
nagar, PONNANI, 

PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  



Jan 12, 2026, 1:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

40 11/01/2026 Fathimath Shadiya A P 
M 

MUJEEB (FTHR) A P M HOUSE, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

41 11/01/2026 Binshidha K Siddik (FTHR) 217, PUDUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

42 11/01/2026 Majeed MOIDUNNI (FTHR) PALLITHAZHATH, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHI, 

ERIKKAMANNA, 
PONNANI, 679577, 

PONNANI

  

43 11/01/2026 ALTHAF K SIDEEK K  (FTHR) 207, PUDUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

44 11/01/2026 Fathimathul Hadiya usman (FTHR) NOORMAHAL, 
VATTUNGAPARAMB, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

45 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAF 
N P

ASHRAF  N P (FTHR) NADAMMAL 
PUTHIYAKATH, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

46 11/01/2026 Nafeeza Majeed (HSBN) pallithazhath, 
erikkamanna, 
ezhivathiruthi, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

47 11/01/2026 Hafsath Assainar (FTHR) Pawrakkanakath, 
Pallipadi, PONNANI, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI
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applications have been received)
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PONNANI

Revision identity

48 11/01/2026 Salmanul Faris P Hassainar  (FTHR) 154, PUDUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

49 11/01/2026 Mansoor P Hasainar (FTHR) 154, Jeelani Nagar, 
ponnani, ponani south, 

679586, ponnani

  

50 11/01/2026 Shanif N V Muneera (MTHR) naduvila valappil, 
erikkamanna, ponnani, 
PONNANI, 679577, 

PONNANI

  

51 11/01/2026 Abdullahibnu Mashood Hassainar  (FTHR) 154, JEELANI 
NAGAR, PONNANI, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

52 11/01/2026 Mohammed Rihan V M Mohammedunni (FTHR) 246/A, Veliyancode, 
veliyancode, 

Veliankode, 679579, 
ponnani

  

53 11/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHALA MOHAMMED ASLAM 
(FTHR)

PURALI VALAPPIL, 
KILIYAMKUNNU, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 679585, 

PONNANI

  

54 11/01/2026 Mohammed Shalbin T S Shanavas (FTHR) Thekkepurath, 
Puthiyiruthi, 

Perumbadappu, 
Palapetty, 679579, 

Ponnani

  

55 11/01/2026 NASEEBA M JAMEELA (MTHR) 01/4 MAYINVEETTIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 
CHERUPALLY, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

56 11/01/2026 Haseena  P V Mohammed Ashik 
(HSBN)

29/481/A, 
karukathiruthi, Ponnani, 

Theyyangad, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

57 11/01/2026 Sivadath S Varma Somavarma  R (FTHR) puthiyiruthy kovilakam 
41d, Veliancode, 

eramangalam, Gramam, 
679579, ponnani

  

58 11/01/2026 Mohamed Shameem A K Mohammed Ashik A K 
(FTHR)

29/481/A, 
Karukathiruthi, Ponnani, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ponnani

  

59 11/01/2026 WAFA FATHIMA MUHAMED KASIM 
NAKKOLAKAL 

(FTHR)

17/18-A, 
PADATHAKAYIL, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

60 11/01/2026 mehza Nazar  A K nazar AK (FTHR) Arikkattayil, 
perumbadappu, 
perumbadappu, 

perumbadappu, 679580, 
Ponnani

  

61 11/01/2026 Mohammed Niyas Yoosaf (FTHR) Changanath, Amayam, 
Perumpadappa, 

Cheruvallur, 679575, 
Ponnani

  

62 11/01/2026 Ramla TV Ummer C (HSBN) Chattikkal house, 
kuzhappully, 

perumpadappu, 
perumpadappu, 679580, 

Ponnani

  

63 11/01/2026 MUHSINA MOOSA 
ZUBAIR 

SUBAIR (FTHR) CHERUTHOTTUM 
PURATH, 

VIJAYAMATHA 
CONVENT, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

64 11/01/2026 ANEESH REHMAN.P Mohammed Abbas 
Poonakkat (FTHR)

Poonakkat, Tavanur 
Road, Ezhuvathiruthi, 

Eswaramangalam, 
679573, Ponnani

  

65 11/01/2026 Shafi P V Beeran (FTHR) 251, Eswaramangalam, 
Ezhuvathiruthy, 

Eswaramangalam, 
679573, Ponnani

  

66 11/01/2026 MUBASHIR ABDUL AZEES 
(FTHR)

Palakkal House, 
Tavanur Road, 
Ezhuvathiruthi, 

Eswaramangalam, 
679573, Ponnani

  

67 11/01/2026 SANAH.P ABDUL AZEES 
(FTHR)

Palakkal House, 
Tavanur Road, 
Ezhuvathiruthi, 

Eswaramangalam, 
679573, Ponnani

  

68 11/01/2026 Ashwan A V Vinod (FTHR) Ariyalli, gramam, 
veliyancode, gramam, 

679579, ponnani

  

69 11/01/2026 Asharaf Abdu Mangatt Aminu (MTHR) Mangatt, 
Perumbadappu, 
Perumbadappu, 

perumbadappu, 679580, 
ponnani

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


